

CNR. No. MHSI010001572025

Misc. Civil Appeal No. 07/2025

Azara Hasan Khan - Appellant

Vs.

Yasmeen Irfan Naik Nee Yasmeen Mohammed Aga - Respondent

Order below Exh. 33

(29/04/2025)

Granted for today only.

Date : 29/04/2025

Pri. Dist. Judge,
Sindhudurg-Oros